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Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles

This report was generated by the Council File Management System on 05/09/2024
3K 3K 3K 3k 3K 3k 3K 3k >k 3k 3K 3K 3K 3K 3K 5K 3K 3K 3K K K 3k 3k 3k 3K 3k 3K 3K 5K 5K 3K 3K 3K 3K 3K 3k 3K >k 3k 3k 3K 3K 3K 3K 5K 3K 3K 3K 3Kk 3K 3K K 3k 3k 3k 3k 3K 3K 5K 3K 5K 3K 3K 3K >k 3K %k kK >k % 3k 3K K 5K K K >k

Council File Number

15-0017-S1

Title

205 South Mission Road / Relocation Payments to Tenants / Asserting Jurisdiction of Rent

Adjustment Commission (RAC)

Last Change Date Expiration Date

08/28/2015

08/19/2017

Reference Numbers
Assessors Parcel (APN): 5172-014-806

Council District

14

Mover

JOSE HUIZAR

Second
FELIPE FUENTES

Mover/Second Comment
Motion (Cedillo for Huizar - Fuentes)

Action History for Council File 15-0017-S1

Date

08/28/2015
08/26/2015
08/19/2015
08/18/2015
08/07/2015
08/06/2015
08/05/2015
08/03/2015
07/31/2015

Activity

Council action final.

Council received and filed item(s).

City Clerk scheduled item for Council on August 26, 2015.

Housing Committee waived consideration of item .

Council action final.

Council referred item to Housing Committee.

Council adopted item forthwith.

City Clerk scheduled item for Council on August 5, 2015.

Motion referred to Council (tentatively scheduled for August 5, 2015).

Thursday, May 09, 2024
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