
Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles

Council File Number

15-0017-S1

Title

205 South Mission Road / Relocation Payments to Tenants / Asserting Jurisdiction of Rent Adjustment Commission (RAC)

Last Change Date

Expiration Date

08/28/2015

08/19/2017

Reference Numbers

Assessors Parcel (APN): 5172-014-806

Council District

14

Mover Second

JOSE HUIZAR FELIPE FUENTES

Mover/Second Comment

Motion (Cedillo for Huizar - Fuentes)

Action History for Council File 15-0017-S1

Date	Activity
08/28/2015	Council action final.
08/26/2015	Council received and filed item(s).
08/19/2015	City Clerk scheduled item for Council on August 26, 2015.
08/18/2015	Housing Committee waived consideration of item .
08/07/2015	Council action final.
08/06/2015	Council referred item to Housing Committee.
08/05/2015	Council adopted item forthwith.
08/03/2015	City Clerk scheduled item for Council on August 5, 2015.
07/31/2015	Motion referred to Council (tentatively scheduled for August 5, 2015).

Thursday, May 09, 2024 Page 1 of 1